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CLASIFICACION GENERAL MASCULINA

Il CARRERA POPULAR - LA JOYA BARROCA - 2024

Nombre
VIRGILI ESPADA, JULIAN
CEREZO LOPEZ, ANTONIO
SALVADOR GONZALEZ, JESUS
ALFARO MONSALVEZ, HECTOR

PENARRUBIA MARTINEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

MORCILLO AVILES, JUAN
RUBIO MARTINEZ, PABLO
MENA MONTOYA, JULIAN
RUIZ COLLADO, JAVIER
SIMARRO GARCIA, ANTONIO
LOZANO ORTIZ, DAVID
CORDOBA VILLENA, ANDRES JESUS
MIALDEA OJEDA, CARLOS
MORATALLA MARTINEZ, IKER
DELGADO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
BARBERAN CATALAN, JOSE ANTONIO
MILLA PAREJA, CARLOS
MONTERO MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
MEMBRILLA ALBIR, JOSE ANTONIO
EXPOSITO GIMENEZ, ALFONSO
HERVIAS GRANDE, PEDRO IGNACIO
PASCUAL SORIANO, OMAR
MONTEJANO ROMERA, SANTIAGO
ZARCO RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
REFUSTA MANCHERNO, MARCOS
MOYA MORATALLA, MARIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
CASANOVA MARTINEZ, ZACARIAS

" BUSTOS RODRIGO, RAFAEL
LEON GARCIA, FERNANDO
VILLANUEVA ALCANIZ, ISAAC
CASTELLANO PEREZ, MIGUEL
PANADERO VERA, JUAN

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA

www.timingsys.com

Equipo / Club

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. CAMPILLO

C.A. CAMPILLO

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.A. MINGLANILLA

CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO
C.A. TARAZONA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. VILLARTA
INDEPENDIENTE

CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO
C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL

C.A. VILLARTA

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA
C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES
CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA
RUNFASTER

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL

C.A. MOTENO

C.A REAJO FONTENSE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY
C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES
C.A. VILLAMAYOR

C.D. JORGE MANRIQUE

C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES
Clinica Alejandro Sanz

C.A. VILLARTA

CATEGORIA
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS

SUB 25 MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS

SUB 25 MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SUB 25 MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS

Distancia
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Tiempo
00:32:38
00:32:41
00:33:34
00:34:21
00:34:36
00:34:47
00:34:58
00:34:58
00:35:25
00:35:49
00:36:03
00:36:08
00:36:13
00:36:23
00:36:36
00:36:47
00:37:01
00:37:13
00:37:26
00:37:29
00:37:33
00:37:43
00:37:48
00:37:52
00:37:58
00:38:05
00:38:10
00:38:16
00:38:19
00:38:19
00:38:22
00:38:25
00:38:25

metros

Diferencia
+00:00:03
+00:00:56
+00:01:43
+00:01:58
+00:02:09
+00:02:20
+00:02:20
+00:02:46
+00:03:10
+00:03:25
+00:03:30
+00:03:35
+00:03:44
+00:03:58
+ 00:04:09
+00:04:23
+00:04:34
+00:04:47
+ 00:04:50
+00:04:54
+ 00:05:05
+00:05:10
+00:05:14
+00:05:20
+00:05:27
+00:05:32
+00:05:37
+00:05:40
+ 00:05:41
+00:05:44
+ 00:05:46
+00:05:47
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Prom/Km
3:30
3:30
3:36
3:41
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:48
85I
3:52
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:56
3:57
3:58
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:07
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34 2201 MOCHA FREIRE, ITALO CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA SENIOR MAS 10 00:38:28 +00:05:50 4:08

36 2206 NAVARRO DONATE, ANDRES C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VETERANO A MAS 14 00:38:31 +00:05:53 4:08

38 2177 ALGARA LUIS, TOMAS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 12 00:39:00  + 00:06:22 4:1

40 978 MEDINA MORATALLA, ASIER C.A. VILLARTA SUB 25 MAS 5 00:39:17  +00:06:39 4:13

42 497 ORTEGA OLIVARES, MIGUEL RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANO C MAS 3 00:39:27 +00:06:49 4:14

44 2228 TOLEDO LUIS, RAMON INDEPENDIENTE SUB 25 MAS 6 00:39:36 +00:06:57 4:15

46 455 MOYA GARCIA, VICENTE C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO B MAS 9 00:39:42  +00:07:03 4:16

48 1025 RECUENCO GARCIA, ALBER Rujamar Trail Team VETERANO A MAS 16 00:39:53 +00:07:15 4:17

50 778 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, SANTIAGO CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO A MAS 18 00:40:11 +00:07:33 4:19

52 672 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO A MAS 20 00:41:03  +00:08:24 4:24

54 2184 FERNANDEZ SIMARRO, GERMAN C. A. LA CANADA DE LA RODA SENIOR MAS 14 00:41:26  + 00:08:48 4:27

56 1193 NUEVALOS GARRIDO, JAVIER C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANO A MAS 22 00:41:36 +00:08:58 4:28

58 1067 ZAMORA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO C.A. VILLAMAYOR SENIOR MAS 15 00:42:19 +00:09:40 4:33

60 830 PENA PIQUERAS, ELICIO C.A. VILLARTA SENIOR MAS 17 00:42:32  +00:09:53 4:34

62 1173 MEGIAS GASPAR, ANTONIO C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO A MAS 24 00:42:32 +00:09:53 4:34

64 725 BARCHIN FLORES, CARLOS C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 25 00:42:38 +00:10:00 4:35

66 910 CORTIJO JARENO, ANTONIO JOSE C. A. LA CANADA DE LA RODA VETERANO A MAS 27 00:42:40  +00:10:02 4:35

68 475 NAVARRO ZAMORA, SERGIO C.D. GAMO MOTILLA SENIOR MAS 21 00:42:45  +00:10:06 4:35

70 96 CASTILLEJO GALLARDO, LUIS C.A. CAMPILLO VETERANO D MAS 1 00:43:02 +00:10:23 4:37
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72 214 GARCIA DEL OLMO, JUAN ANTONIO SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 12 00:43:36 +00:10:58 4:41

74 1024 PUIG CUESTA, JESUS C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANO A MAS 28 00:44:23 +00:11:44 4:46

76 1127 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO C.A. HELLIN VETERANO A MAS 29 00:44:35  +00:11:56 4:47

78 423 MENA MARTINEZ, VICTOR C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY SENIOR MAS 24 00:44:38  +00:12:00 4:48

80 887 ALARCON NAVARRO, JESUS ANDRES C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VETERANO A MAS 30 00:44:42 +00:12:04 4:48

82 2212 ROMERO ROMERO, JOSE ANGEL Tri-Nevera SENIOR MAS 26 00:44:57 +00:12:19 4:50

84 146 DE TORRES MUNOZ, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MAS 16 00:45:04  +00:12:26 4:50

86 698 VARGAS GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANO B MAS 17 00:45:23 +00:12:45 4:52

88 1222 ROBERTO SAEZ, SERGIO C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR MAS 28 00:45:34 +00:12:56 4:54

90 67 BUENO PERALTA, JUAN ANGEL C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY VETERANO B MAS 18 00:45:38  +00:12:59 4:54

92 2183 ESCUDERO AYUSO, DIEGO CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO SENIOR MAS 29 00:45:42  +00:13:03 4:54

94 2190 HODAN, OVIDIO Club atletismo navas de jorque SUB 25 MAS 9 00:45:47 +00:13:08 4:55

96 627 SAIZ PEREZ, JOAQUIN C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANO D MAS 2 00:46:14 +00:13:35 4:58

98 1121 GOMEZ CAMPOS, ALEJANDRO C.A. TROTERUS SENIOR MAS 31 00:46:33  +00:13:55 5:00

100 1102 FALCAO DUARTE, VICTOR C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANO A MAS 36 00:46:41 +00:14:02 5:01

102 2194 LUCAS BORJA, ALEJANDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRES LEGUAS VIL VETERANO A MAS 38 00:46:46 +00:14:08 5:01

104 615 RUIZ-GOMEZ DE FEZ, MANUEL amiCUs a correr VETERANO C MAS 4 00:47:15  +00:14:37 5:04

106 2225 SAROUKH EL ASRI, RACHID INDEPENDIENTE SUB 25 MAS 10 00:47:37  +00:14:59 5:07

108 453 MOYA BELINCHON, JESUS ANGEL C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO C MAS 5 00:47:58 +00:15:20 5:09
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110 1182 MORENO FERNANDEZ, JESUS NOE C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 40 00:48:16 +00:15:38 5:11

112 2213 SELISTE, CATALIN CONSTANTIN CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA SENIOR MAS 33 00:48:31 +00:15:53 5:13

114 593 ROZALEN MARTINEZ, RAUL C. A. LA CANADA DE LA RODA SENIOR MAS 34 00:48:50  +00:16:12 5:15

116 307 JIMENEZ BONILLO, JOSE JOAQUIN C.A. SAN CLEMENTE VETERANO A MAS 42 00:49:15  +00:16:36 5:17

118 2185 FERREIRA MARQUES, FILIPE MIGUEL C.D. GAMO MOTILLA SENIOR MAS 35 00:49:22 +00:16:43 5:18

120 39 ARROYO GUIJARRO, MARIANO SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 23 00:49:37 +00:16:59 5:20

122 891 BERNARDO MARTINEZ, J. GERARDO C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANO A MAS 44 00:49:45  +00:17:06 5:20

124 317 JIMENEZ MOYA, MANUEL C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANO B MAS 24 00:49:57 +00:17:18 5:22

126 303 JARENO TEMPRADO, ANGEL C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VETERANO C MAS 8 00:50:16 +00:17:37 5:24

128 675 TEJEDA TORRIJOS, JOSE IGNACIO C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA SENIOR MAS 37 00:50:22  +00:17:43 5:24

130 570 REDONDO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 26 00:50:33  +00:17:55 5:26

132 1153 LOPEZ MORENO, JAIME E. C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO B MAS 27 00:50:48 +00:18:10 5:27

134 1212 POPOVICI, IONEL C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 48 00:51:20 +00:18:42 5:31

136 2210 PARRON ORTEGA, JOSE MANUEL C.A RUNNING VILLARROBLEDO VETERANO A MAS 50 00:51:38  +00:18:59 5:33

138 2188 GONZALEZ TUREGANO, PEDRO ANGEL GRAJUELA TEAM SUB 25 MAS 12 00:51:53 +00:19:15 5:34

140 305 JAVEGA GRANERO, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D MAS 3 00:52:17 +00:19:38 5:37

142 2214 SERRANO ANAYA, FRANCISCO MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MAS 28 00:52:25  +00:19:47 5:38

144 1065 VIRGILI OCHANDO, JULIAN C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANO B MAS 29 00:52:26  +00:19:48 5:38

146 835 PIQUERAS MARTINEZ, RODOLFO C.A. VILLARTA SENIOR MAS 41 00:52:39 +00:20:01 5:39
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148 187 FERNANDEZ RUIZ, ALBERTO C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANO A MAS 53 00:52:45 +00:20:06 5:40

150 983 MONTERO LEAL, JOSE CARLOS C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO A MAS 55 00:52:51 +00:20:12 5:40

152 785 JIMENEZ SORIA, IGNACIO BLAS C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO A MAS 56 00:53:42  +00:21:04 5:46

154 53 BENITEZ PEREZ, JULIAN C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO B MAS 31 00:54:02  +00:21:24 5:48

156 1132 GONZALEZ RISUENO, JOSE CARLOS C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR MAS 44 00:54:54 +00:22:15 5:54

158 464 MURCIA PARDO, JUAN FRANCISCO C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO C MAS 10 00:55:12 +00:22:34 5:56

160 2203 MONTALVO ORTIZ, DAVID Running horcajo SUB 25 MAS 13 00:55:29  + 00:22:51 5:58

162 79 CANO LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANO B MAS 35 00:55:47 +00:23:09 5:59

164 602 RUIPEREZ PERAILE, JESUS C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANO B MAS 37 00:55:50 +00:23:12 6:00

166 811 MONTEAGUDO BARRIOS, JOSE LUIS C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANO A MAS 58 00:56:52  +00:24:13 6:06

168 201 GALIETERO SANCHEZ, PASCUAL C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO B MAS 38 00:57:51 +00:25:12 6:13

170 1052 TORRIJOS HERAS, ALFONSO C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VETERANO A MAS 60 00:59:33 + 00:26:55 6:24

172 760 FERNANDEZ LASERNA, ADRIAN C.A. HONRUBIA SENIOR MAS 46 01:00:17 +00:27:39 6:29

174 223 GARCIA MARCO, ANGEL SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 40 01:02:33  +00:29:55 6:43

176 505 PALOMARES PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANO A MAS 61 01:03:27 +00:30:49 6:49

178 26 ALONSO ESCRICH, AGAPITO C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANO B MAS 42 01:05:58 +00:33:20 7:05

180 1054 VALERO ALCALA, JOSE LUIS C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR MAS 47 01:08:22  +00:35:44 721
182 337 LERIN LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO C MAS 13 01:12:30  +00:39:52 7:47
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